
SOLUCIONES 
VERDES

INNOVACION 
CONSISTENTE



DEMANDA
CRECIENTE
EN COLOMBIA

1991-2000

550 K
2001-2010
1.135 K

2011-2020
2.100 K 3.200 K

2021-2030

Censo 2005: Hogares Unipersonales11,1% Censo 2018: Hogares Unipersonales18,1%



¿CÓMO
IMPACTAMOS?















Cemento:





































GRACIAS
Ingeniero Dario Beltrán

Asesor Técnico Cementos Argos S.A


